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	№
	Вулиця
	Номер будинку
	Рік побудови
	Кількість квартир

	1
	Дунайгородська
	54
	1981
	30

	2
	Київська
	2в
	1979
	30

	3
	Шевченка
	57а
	1985
	30

	4
	Шевченка
	125
	1982
	18

	5
	Робоча
	38
	1986
	20

	6
	Франца Лендера
	1а
	1975
	16

	7
	Широка
	1а
	1974
	16



